

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23795/2013

U.O.I.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURYU ROY . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-04-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms./Mr. Saumya Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR

Mr. Bharat Sangal, AOR

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Kumar Milind,Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, AOR

Mr. Jitendra Kumar Tipathi,Adv.
Mrs. Rachna Gupta, AORMr. Tapesk Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Mohd. Waquas,Adv.
Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RBeing complete matter, place the same before the Hon'ble
Court, as per rules.SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar